Good Shepherd

Catholic Church * 400 N. Saginaw St.
Montrose, Ml 48457
(810) 639-7600

Religious Education
Calendar 2025-2026

ORDINARY TIME
Friday, September 26
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, October 3
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, Oct. 10
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, October 17
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, October 24
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, October 31
NO CLASS

Friday, November 7
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Sunday, November 9

Sacramental Mass of Enrollment (First
Communion and Confirmation Candidates —
Breakfast and gathering to follow Mass)

Friday, November 21
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

ADVENT
Friday, December 5
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Monday, Dec. 8

Feast of Immaculate
Conception of Blessed Virgin
Mary — Mass at 6:30 p.m.

Friday, December 12
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Saturday, Dec. 13

9-Noon Breakfast with Santa
Thursday, Dec. 25 Nativity of
Our Lord - CHRISTMAS

Friday, January 9
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

ORDINARY TIME

Friday, January 23
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, January 30
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, February 6
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

LENT
Ash Wednesday February 18 -
6:30 p.m. Mass

Friday, February 20
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, February 27
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, March 6
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Saturday, March 7
Confirmation Candidates serve
at FLINT NORTH END SOUP
KITCHEN -9 a.m.-1 p.m.

Friday, March 13
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

HOLY WEEK

PALM Sunday, March 29
Holy Thursday, April 2
Good Friday, April 3

EASTER TIME

EASTER Sunday of the Lord’s
Resurrection- April 5
Children’s Easter Egg Hunt

Friday, April 10
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Saturday, April 18

9 a.m. First Holy Communion
Retreat & First Sacrament of
Reconciliation

Sunday, April 19
Sacrament of First Holy
Communion

Friday, April 24
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, May 1
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Friday, May 8
1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7

Tuesday, May 12
6:30 p.m. May Crowning Mass
Ice-Cream Social

Dear Families: We are grateful to
our Knights of Columbus Council
#8669 for paying all bus
transportation fees for every child
to participate in Good Shepherd’s
Religious Education program.

Tuition Information:

Pre-School - FREE

Kindergarten — FREE

Grades 1-8: $45 per child

$125 - Family of (3) Three or More
Payment Plans welcome

All fees and registration
paperwork must be turned in by
Oct. 1, 2024.

Children with missing registration
documents or fees will not be
allowed on bus. All fees are turned
into Parish Office to Ann
Kaczmarczyk.

Parish Office- goodshepherdofmontrose@gmail.com Religious Ed — GoodShepherdFaithFormationMich@gmail.com




